RESOLUTION APPROVING CITY DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL RESOLUTION 
NO. 11 WITH REGARD TO ITS REQUEST TO THE CAVITE PROVINCIAL 
DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL (PDC) TO ENDORSE THE INFRASTRUCTURE 
PROJECTS OF THE CITY OF BACOOR TO THE CALABARZON REGIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL (RDC) FOR POSSIBLE FUNDING AMOUNTING TO 
FOUR BILLION THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-NINE MILLION SEVENTY 
THOUSAND (PHP4,359,070,000.00). PESOS". 

STRIKF B. REVIILA 
Crry MAYOR 

City of Bacoor 

Sincerely Yours, 

RI E B. REVyLLA 
C ty Mayor 

Address: Bacoor Government Center, Bacoor Blvd., 
Brgy. Bayanan, City of Bacoor, Cavite 

Trunkline: 434-1111 
Website: www.bacoor.gov.ph